05/09/24 04:10:23

Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Princess St

Auction Opens. Fri, Aug 14 3:15pm ET

Lot

0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357

Title

Contents Of Closet

Art And Hobby Supplies

Chair And Peg Board

Craft Table

Qil On Canvas Light And More
Books And Craft Supplies

Matching Bookcases

TV Tables And Stool

Filing Cabinet Electronics And More
Card Table And Chairs

Monitor And Keyboard
Workstation

Xmas And Decorative

Storage Bins

Craft And Art Supplies

Collector Plates Trays And Silver plate
Signed Prints And Frames

Ceramic Doll And Globe

Kitchen Ware

Pots Pans And More

Glassware Serving And Baking
Decorative

Citizen Eco Drive And Roots Watch
Wood Canes

Sofa

Shakespeare Sonnets China

Table And Chairs

China Cabinet

Royal Albert Old Country Roses
Royal Albert Lavender Rose China Set
Pinwheel Crystal

Signed Qil On Board

Oil On Canvas Birds And Print

12

Auction Closes. Mon, Aug 24 12:00pm ET

Lot

0358
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0389
0390
0392
0393

Title

Wood Childs Rockers

Oil Paintings

Table And Stool

Painted Stool And Decorative
Linens

Glassware And Pinwheel Crystal
DVDsAnd CDs

China Cabinet

Y amaha Surround Sound

TV Stand And DVD Player
Aluminum Step Stool And Cart
Signed Oil On Board Paintings
Upholstered Chairs

End Table And Small Table
Rugs And Pillows

Planters

Oil And Watercolour Paintings
Xmas Decorations And More
End Table

Sears Sewing Machine

Ceramic Lot

Hand Painted Loons And Decoys
Decorative Lot

Shelf And CD Rack

Pedestal And Lamp

Chairs

LA Z BOY Recliner And Rocker
Sofa Table

Miscellaneous

Xmas Decorative

Original Paintings

Signed Qil On Canvas

Bombay Shelf And Picture Cube



05/09/24 04:10:23

Lot Title

0394 Watercolour And Painted Crafts
0395 Night Stands And More

0396 Craft and Toy Lot

0397 Wood Bookshelf And Paintings
0398 Wood Bookshelf With Contents
0399 Xmas Decorations

0400 Games

0401 Xmas Animated Musical Box (watch video)
0402 Sears TV And Phone

0403 Dresser

0404 Craft Lot

0405 Upholstered Chair

0406 Xmas Decorations

0407 Wood Desk

0408 Kroehler Night Stand

0409 Metal Corner Shelf

0410 Assist Pole And Luggage

0411 Watches

Itemsare asis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

