## Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Princess St

Auction Opens: Fri, Aug 14 3:15pm ET Auction Closes: Mon, Aug 24 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0325	Contents Of Closet	0358	Wood Childs Rockers
0326	Art And Hobby Supplies	0360	Oil Paintings
0327	Chair And Peg Board	0361	Table And Stool
0328	Craft Table	0362	Painted Stool And Decorative
0329	Oil On Canvas Light And More	0363	Linens
0330	Books And Craft Supplies	0364	Glassware And Pinwheel Crystal
0331	Matching Bookcases	0365	DVDs And CDs
0332	TV Tables And Stool	0366	China Cabinet
0333	Filing Cabinet Electronics And More	0367	Yamaha Surround Sound
0334	Card Table And Chairs	0368	TV Stand And DVD Player
0335	Monitor And Keyboard	0369	Aluminum Step Stool And Cart
0336	Workstation	0370	Signed Oil On Board Paintings
0337	Xmas And Decorative	0371	Upholstered Chairs
0338	Storage Bins	0372	End Table And Small Table
0339	Craft And Art Supplies	0373	Rugs And Pillows
0340	Collector Plates Trays And Silver plate	0374	Planters
	Signed Prints And Frames	0375	Oil And Watercolour Paintings
0342	Ceramic Doll And Globe	0376	Xmas Decorations And More
0343	Kitchen Ware	0377	End Table
0344	Pots Pans And More	0378	Sears Sewing Machine
0345	Glassware Serving And Baking	0379	Ceramic Lot
0346	Decorative		Hand Painted Loons And Decoys
	Citizen Eco Drive And Roots Watch	0381	Decorative Lot
0348	Wood Canes		Shelf And CD Rack
0349	Sofa		Pedestal And Lamp
0350	Shakespeare Sonnets China		Chairs
0351			LA Z BOY Recliner And Rocker
0352	China Cabinet	0386	Sofa Table
	Royal Albert Old Country Roses	0387	Miscellaneous
	Royal Albert Lavender Rose China Set	0389	Xmas Decorative
0355	Pinwheel Crystal	0390	Original Paintings
0356		0392	Signed Oil On Canvas
0357	Oil On Canvas Birds And Print	0393	Bombay Shelf And Picture Cube

Lot Title

0394 Watercolour And Painted Crafts

0395 Night Stands And More

0396 Craft and Toy Lot

0397 Wood Bookshelf And Paintings

**0398** Wood Bookshelf With Contents

0399 Xmas Decorations

**0400** Games

**0401** Xmas Animated Musical Box (watch video)

0402 Sears TV And Phone

0403 Dresser

0404 Craft Lot

0405 Upholstered Chair

0406 Xmas Decorations

0407 Wood Desk

0408 Kroehler Night Stand

0409 Metal Corner Shelf

**0410** Assist Pole And Luggage

0411 Watches

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com